LIST OF PRIVATE MBBS COLLEGES OF TELENGANA WITH FEES STRUCTURE

Name of College A Category (Only For |B Category NRI Category
State Quota
Canditate)
Not exceeding
five times the
maximum
chargeable to
B
Apollo Institute of Medical category
Sciences and students per
Research, Hyderabad 10,000/- 11,00,000/- annum
Malla Reddy Institute of M
edical
Sciences, Hyderabad 60,000/- 9,00,000/- 11,00,000/-
Kamineni Institute of Medi
cal Sciences, Narketpally 60000[{11,55,000/- 28,00,000/-
Kamineni Academy of Med
ical Sciences 23,10,000/-
and Research Centre, Hyd 60,000/- 11,55,000/- Other Fee:
erabad Other Fee: 73,200/- Other Fee: 73,200/-173,200/-
Prathima Institute of Medi
cal Sciences, Karimnagar |60,000/- 11,55,000/- 28,00,000/-
Up to two
MNR Medical College and times of B
Hospital, Sangareddy 60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category
Up to two
Mamata Medical College, K times of B
hammam 60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category
Up to two
SVS Medical College, Mah times of B
boobnagar 60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category
Up to two
Mediciti Institute Of times of B
Medical Sciences, Medchal |60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category
Bhaskar Medical Colle Up to two
ge and General times of B
Hospital, Moinabad |60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category
Chalmeda Ananda Rao Ins
titute of
Medical Sciences, Karimna
gar 60,000/- 11,55,000/- Rs.23,10,000/
RVM Institute of Medical S Up to two
ciences and times of B
Research Center, Siddipet |[60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category




Maheshwara Medical Colle Up to two
ge and times of B
Hospital, Patancheru 60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category
Up to two
Malla Reddy Medical Colle times of B
ge for Women, Hyderabad [60,000/- 11,55,000/- Category




